
 2012-13 NEPL Basketball
7-8 BOYS Division: ONE (1)

"Ain't Nuttin' Like It !" http://www.nepl.net/schedules/6083-1.pdf

Div. Date Day Time Away Team Home Team Location

7/8 - Div. I 1/3/2013 Thursday 6:15 PM 112 Lansing 118 Bustleton Bengals Washington HS

7/8 - Div. I 1/4/2013 Friday 8:00 PM 114 Anderson Monarchs 115 Torresdale Delrossi Torresdale-4500 Linden Ave

7/8 - Div. I 1/5/2013 Saturday 10:00 AM 121 Moss 120 LBYO Johnson LBYO 10851 Calera Rd

7/8 - Div. I 1/5/2013 Saturday 12:00 PM 118 Bustleton Bengals 119 Port Richmond Mack Samuels Gaul and Tioga sts.

7/8 - Div. I 1/5/2013 Saturday 3:15 PM 117 Philadelphia Storm AA 116 Vogt Cottage and Unruh 

7/8 - Div. I 1/6/2013 Sunday 12:10 PM 114 Anderson Monarchs 112 Lansing Mayfair Community Center #1

7/8 - Div. I 1/6/2013 Sunday 12:30 PM 121 Moss 111 Calvary A.A. Parkes Deerpath and Chalfont

7/8 - Div. I 1/8/2013 Tuesday 6:00 PM 120 LBYO Johnson 113 Juniata Colon L & Cayuga Streets

7/8 - Div. I 1/9/2013 Wednesday 6:00 PM 119 Port Richmond Mack 114 Anderson Monarchs Anderson Recreation Center 

7/8 - Div. I 1/11/2013 Friday 7:00 PM 121 Moss 115 Torresdale Delrossi Torresdale-4500 Linden Ave

7/8 - Div. I 1/12/2013 Saturday 10:00 AM 114 Anderson Monarchs 120 LBYO Johnson LBYO 10851 Calera Rd

7/8 - Div. I 1/12/2013 Saturday 3:15 PM 115 Torresdale Delrossi 116 Vogt Cottage and Unruh 

7/8 - Div. I 1/13/2013 Sunday 12:10 PM 117 Philadelphia Storm AA 112 Lansing Mayfair Community Center #1

7/8 - Div. I 1/13/2013 Sunday 12:30 PM 118 Bustleton Bengals 111 Calvary A.A. Parkes Deerpath and Chalfont

7/8 - Div. I 1/13/2013 Sunday 2:00 PM 120 LBYO Johnson 119 Port Richmond Mack Mayfair Community Center #1

7/8 - Div. I 1/15/2013 Tuesday 6:00 PM 114 Anderson Monarchs 113 Juniata Colon L & Cayuga Streets

7/8 - Div. I 1/17/2013 Thursday 6:15 PM 121 Moss 117 Philadelphia Storm AA Washington HS
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7/8 - Div. I 1/17/2013 Thursday 6:15 PM 121 Moss 117 Philadelphia Storm AA Washington HS

7/8 - Div. I 1/18/2013 Friday 8:00 PM 119 Port Richmond Mack 115 Torresdale Delrossi Torresdale-4500 Linden Ave
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 2012-13 NEPL Basketball
7-8 BOYS Division: ONE (1)

"Ain't Nuttin' Like It !" http://www.nepl.net/schedules/6083-1.pdf

Div. Date Day Time Away Team Home Team Location

7/8 - Div. I 1/19/2013 Saturday 10:00 AM 111 Calvary A.A. Parkes 120 LBYO Johnson LBYO 10851 Calera Rd

7/8 - Div. I 1/19/2013 Saturday 3:15 PM 118 Bustleton Bengals 116 Vogt Cottage and Unruh 

7/8 - Div. I 1/20/2013 Sunday 12:10 PM 119 Port Richmond Mack 112 Lansing Mayfair Community Center #1

7/8 - Div. I 1/20/2013 Sunday 12:30 PM 117 Philadelphia Storm AA 111 Calvary A.A. Parkes Deerpath and Chalfont

7/8 - Div. I 1/22/2013 Tuesday 6:00 PM 118 Bustleton Bengals 113 Juniata Colon L & Cayuga Streets

7/8 - Div. I 1/23/2013 Wednesday 6:00 PM 121 Moss 114 Anderson Monarchs Anderson Recreation Center 

7/8 - Div. I 1/25/2013 Friday 8:00 PM 113 Juniata Colon 115 Torresdale Delrossi Torresdale-4500 Linden Ave

7/8 - Div. I 1/26/2013 Saturday 10:00 AM 118 Bustleton Bengals 120 LBYO Johnson LBYO 10851 Calera Rd

7/8 - Div. I 1/26/2013 Saturday 12:00 PM 121 Moss 119 Port Richmond Mack Samuels Gaul and Tioga sts.

7/8 - Div. I 1/26/2013 Saturday 3:15 PM 112 Lansing 116 Vogt Cottage and Unruh 

7/8 - Div. I 1/27/2013 Sunday 12:10 PM 113 Juniata Colon 112 Lansing Mayfair Community Center #1

7/8 - Div. I 1/27/2013 Sunday 12:30 PM 114 Anderson Monarchs 111 Calvary A.A. Parkes Deerpath and Chalfont

7/8 - Div. I 1/29/2013 Tuesday 6:00 PM 121 Moss 113 Juniata Colon L & Cayuga Streets

7/8 - Div. I 1/31/2013 Thursday 7:15 PM 121 Moss 118 Bustleton Bengals Washington HS

7/8 - Div. I 2/1/2013 Friday 8:00 PM 118 Bustleton Bengals 115 Torresdale Delrossi Torresdale-4500 Linden Ave

7/8 - Div. I 2/2/2013 Saturday 10:00 AM 112 Lansing 120 LBYO Johnson LBYO 10851 Calera Rd

7/8 - Div. I 2/2/2013 Saturday 12:00 PM 117 Philadelphia Storm AA 119 Port Richmond Mack Samuels Gaul and Tioga sts.
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7/8 - Div. I 2/2/2013 Saturday 12:00 PM 117 Philadelphia Storm AA 119 Port Richmond Mack Samuels Gaul and Tioga sts.

7/8 - Div. I 2/2/2013 Saturday 3:15 PM 113 Juniata Colon 116 Vogt Cottage and Unruh 

7/8 - Div. I 2/3/2013 Sunday 12:10 PM 121 Moss 112 Lansing Mayfair Community Center #1

7/8 - Div. I 2/3/2013 Sunday 12:30 PM 113 Juniata Colon 111 Calvary A.A. Parkes Deerpath and Chalfont

7/8 - Div. I 2/5/2013 Tuesday 7:15 PM 116 Vogt 117 Philadelphia Storm AA Washington HS

7/8 - Div. I 2/6/2013 Wednesday 6:00 PM 115 Torresdale Delrossi 114 Anderson Monarchs Anderson Recreation Center 

7/8 - Div. I 2/7/2013 Thursday 6:15 PM 118 Bustleton Bengals 117 Philadelphia Storm AA Washington HS

7/8 - Div. I 2/8/2013 Friday 8:00 PM 111 Calvary A.A. Parkes 115 Torresdale Delrossi Torresdale-4500 Linden Ave

NEPL Since 1980 

RECUP 12-15-2012 MURPHY  
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 2012-13 NEPL Basketball
7-8 BOYS Division: ONE (1)

"Ain't Nuttin' Like It !" http://www.nepl.net/schedules/6083-1.pdf

Div. Date Day Time Away Team Home Team Location

7/8 - Div. I 2/9/2013 Saturday 10:00 AM 115 Torresdale Delrossi 120 LBYO Johnson LBYO 10851 Calera Rd

7/8 - Div. I 2/9/2013 Saturday 3:15 PM 119 Port Richmond Mack 116 Vogt Cottage and Unruh 

7/8 - Div. I 2/10/2013 Sunday 12:10 PM 114 Anderson Monarchs 117 Philadelphia Storm AA Mayfair Community Center #1

7/8 - Div. I 2/10/2013 Sunday 12:30 PM 112 Lansing 111 Calvary A.A. Parkes Deerpath and Chalfont

7/8 - Div. I 2/12/2013 Tuesday 6:00 PM 117 Philadelphia Storm AA 113 Juniata Colon L & Cayuga Streets

7/8 - Div. I 2/13/2013 Wednesday 6:00 PM 119 Port Richmond Mack 120 LBYO Johnson LBYO 10851 Calera Rd

7/8 - Div. I 2/15/2013 Friday 8:00 PM 112 Lansing 115 Torresdale Delrossi Torresdale-4500 Linden Ave

7/8 - Div. I 2/16/2013 Saturday 10:00 AM 117 Philadelphia Storm AA 120 LBYO Johnson LBYO 10851 Calera Rd

7/8 - Div. I 2/16/2013 Saturday 12:00 PM 118 Bustleton Bengals 119 Port Richmond Mack Samuels Gaul and Tioga sts.

7/8 - Div. I 2/16/2013 Saturday 3:15 PM 121 Moss 116 Vogt Cottage and Unruh 

7/8 - Div. I 2/17/2013 Sunday 12:10 PM 120 LBYO Johnson 121 Moss Mayfair Community Center #1

7/8 - Div. I 2/17/2013 Sunday 12:30 PM 119 Port Richmond Mack 111 Calvary A.A. Parkes Deerpath and Chalfont

7/8 - Div. I 2/19/2013 Tuesday 6:15 PM 111 Calvary A.A. Parkes 112 Lansing Washington HS

7/8 - Div. I 2/19/2013 Tuesday 7:15 PM 117 Philadelphia Storm AA 118 Bustleton Bengals Washington HS

7/8 - Div. I 2/20/2013 Wednesday 6:00 PM 113 Juniata Colon 114 Anderson Monarchs Anderson Recreation Center 

7/8 - Div. I 2/22/2013 Friday 8:00 PM 116 Vogt 115 Torresdale Delrossi Torresdale-4500 Linden Ave

7/8 - Div. I 2/23/2013 Saturday 10:00 AM 116 Vogt 120 LBYO Johnson LBYO 10851 Calera Rd
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7/8 - Div. I 2/23/2013 Saturday 10:00 AM 116 Vogt 120 LBYO Johnson LBYO 10851 Calera Rd

7/8 - Div. I 2/23/2013 Saturday 12:00 PM 113 Juniata Colon 119 Port Richmond Mack Samuels Gaul and Tioga sts.

7/8 - Div. I 2/24/2013 Sunday 12:10 PM 114 Anderson Monarchs 118 Bustleton Bengals Mayfair Community Center #1

7/8 - Div. I 2/24/2013 Sunday 12:30 PM 121 Moss 111 Calvary A.A. Parkes Deerpath and Chalfont

7/8 - Div. I 2/26/2013 Tuesday 6:00 PM 112 Lansing 113 Juniata Colon L & Cayuga Streets

7/8 - Div. I 2/27/2013 Wednesday 6:00 PM 116 Vogt 114 Anderson Monarchs Anderson Recreation Center 

7/8 - Div. I 3/1/2013 Friday 8:00 PM 117 Philadelphia Storm AA 115 Torresdale Delrossi Torresdale-4500 Linden Ave

7/8 - Div. I 3/2/2013 Saturday 3:15 PM 111 Calvary A.A. Parkes 116 Vogt Cottage and Unruh 
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